
Carroll County Permits & Inspections Building Permit #: ___________________ 
225 North Center Street Room 118 
Westminster, MD 21157  
410-386-2674 * 888-302-8978
MD Relay Service 7-1-1/800-735-2258        Electrical Permit #: ________________ 

  Received By: ________________ 
         Date:________________ 

Electrical Permit Application 

Street Address 

City, State, Zip District / Property Acct 

Property Owner Phone No. Email: 

Occupant Occupied As √ Utility 
Company

BGE Potomac Ed W.O./WMS#

 New       Old            Residence           Commercial                Construction Service           Pole Service     
# of APPLIANCES Service AMP: # Area Lights Poles     # Heads 

Dishwasher # of Sub Panels: # Transformer KVA Rating 
Dryer # Generator KW Rating 
Garbage Disposal HVAC #of Units: √ New √ Replacement
Oven A/C 
Range Heat Pump 
Surface Unit Air Handler JOB DESCRIPTION/MISC.EQUIPMENT 
Water Heater Geothermal *Work Description Required for Issuance of Permit 

# of OUTLETS: Hot Tub  
Switches Swimming Pool Bonding  
Receptacles Swimming Pool Wiring    
Lighting 
Smoke Detectors Septic Pump       
EV Charger Sprinkler Pump 
Exit Lights/ Emergency Lights Well Pump      
Remote Heads 
← TOTAL# APPLIANCES & OUTLETS # of Signs: 

MOTORS HP 
Multi-Motor Eq.  
Total HP Load  

1/20 1/12 1/10 1/8 1/6 ¼ 1/3 ½ ¾ 1 1 ½ 2 3 5 7 ½ 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 75 

Electric Heat &  
Duct Heaters 

500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2750 3000 

Applicant’s Name: Email: 

Trading As: 

Address: 

Phone: Carroll County Registration # E-  
Special Directions/Notes Applicant’s Signature 

X 
MUST BE ORIGINAL SIGNATURE OF CARROLL COUNTY REGISTERED ELECTRICIAN 

THE ABOVE PREMISES WILL BE INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE  
AS ADOPTED IN THE CODE OF PUBLIC LOCAL LAWS AND ORDINANCES OF CARROLLCOUNTY, MARYLAND.  

H:\Permits\Forms\Permit Applications\Electrical Permit Application Revised 2-15-22.doc 


	Street Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	District  Property Acct: 
	Property Owner: 
	Phone No: 
	Email: 
	Occupant: 
	Occupied As: 
	WOWMS: 
	New: Off
	Old: Off
	Residence: Off
	Commercial: Off
	Construction Service: Off
	Pole Service: Off
	Service AMP: 
	 Area Lights Poles: 
	 Heads: 
	 of APPLIANCESRow1: 
	 Transformer: 
	KVA Rating: 
	 of APPLIANCESRow2: 
	 Generator: 
	KW Rating: 
	 of APPLIANCESRow3: 
	 of APPLIANCESRow4: 
	of UnitsAC: 
	 of APPLIANCESRow5: 
	of UnitsHeat Pump: 
	 of APPLIANCESRow6: 
	of UnitsAir Handler: 
	 of APPLIANCESRow7: 
	of UnitsGeothermal: 
	 of APPLIANCESRow8: 
	Work Description Required for Issuance of PermitRow1: 
	Hot Tub: Off
	 of OUTLETSRow1: 
	Swimming Pool Bonding: Off
	 of OUTLETSRow2: 
	Swimming Pool Wiring: Off
	 of OUTLETSRow3: 
	 of OUTLETSRow4: 
	 of OUTLETSRow5: 
	Sprinkler Pump: Off
	 of OUTLETSRow6: 
	 of OUTLETSRow7: 
	120: 
	112: 
	110: 
	18: 
	16: 
	¼: 
	13: 
	½: 
	¾: 
	1: 
	1 ½: 
	2: 
	3: 
	5: 
	7 ½: 
	10: 
	15: 
	20: 
	25: 
	30: 
	40: 
	50: 
	75: 
	500: 
	750: 
	1000: 
	1250: 
	1500: 
	1750: 
	2000: 
	2250: 
	2750: 
	3000: 
	Applicants Name: 
	Email_2: 
	Trading As: 
	Address: 
	Phone: 
	E: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow1: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow2: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow3: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow4: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow5: 
	Work Description Required for Issuance of PermitRow2: 
	Work Description Required for Issuance of PermitRow3: 
	Work Description Required for Issuance of PermitRow4: 
	Work Description Required for Issuance of PermitRow5: 
	Work Description Required for Issuance of PermitRow6: 
	Work Description Required for Issuance of PermitRow7: 
	Work Description Required for Issuance of PermitRow8: 
	Work Description Required for Issuance of PermitRow9: 
	Work Description Required for Issuance of Permit Row10: 
	No: 
	 of Sub Panels: 

	Septic Pump: Off
	Well Pump: Off
	Total Outlets: 
	BGE: Off
	Potomac Ed: Off
	Number of Signs: 
	New1: Off
	New2: Off
	Replacement2: Off
	New3: Off
	Replacement3: Off
	New4: Off
	Replacement4: Off
	Replacement1: Off


