

Carroll County Permits & Inspections 225 North Center Street Room 118

Westminster, MD 21157 410-386-2674 * 888-302-8978 MD Relay Service 7-1-1/800-735-2258

Building Permit #: _	
----------------------	--

Electrical Permit #: ______ Received By: ______ Date: _____

Electrical Permit Application

Street Address															
City, State, Zip						District / Property Acct									
Property Owner Phone No.					Email:										
Occupant	Occupied As					√ Utilit Compa		BGE	Pot	omac Ed	nac Ed W.O./WMS#				
New □ Old □ Residence	☐ Commercial ☐ Construction So					rice		F	ole S	Service	e L	1			
# of APPLIANCES	Service AMP:					# Area Lights Poles # Heads									
Dishwasher	# of Sub Pane	ls:			# Transformer						KVA Rating				
Dryer	WOLD THE STATE OF					Gener						Rating			
Garbage Disposal	HVAC	#of Units	s: √New	√ Replacement	•										
Oven	A/C														
Range	Heat Pump														
Surface Unit	Air Handler					JOB DESCRIPTION/MISC.EQUIPMENT									
Water Heater	Geothermal					*Work Description Required for Issuance of Permit									
# of OUTLETS:	Hot Tub 🗖														
Switches	Swimming Po														
Receptacles	Swimming Po														
Lighting															
Smoke Detectors	Septic Pump														
EV Charger	Sprinkler Pur														
Exit Lights/ Emergency Lights	Well Pump														
Remote Heads															
← TOTAL# APPLIANCES & OUTLETS	# of Signs:														
MOTORS HP 1/20 1/12 1/10 1/8 Multi-Motor Eq. Total HP Load	1/6 1/4 1/3	1/2 3/4	1 1 1 1 1 7	2 3	5	7 ½	10	15	20	25	30	40	50	75	
Electric Heat & 500 Duct Heaters	750 1	000	1250	1500	1750	1750 2000				2250	2750			3000	
Applicant's Name: Email:													<u> </u>		
Trading As:															
Address:															
					ty Registration # E-										
Special Directions/Notes						Applicant's Signature									
			y	K											
			MU	ST BE ORIGINAL SI	INAL SIGNATURE OF CARROLL COUNTY REGISTERED ELECTRICIAN										

THE ABOVE PREMISES WILL BE INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE AS ADOPTED IN THE CODE OF PUBLIC LOCAL LAWS AND ORDINANCES OF CARROLLCOUNTY, MARYLAND.